1 www.fiduspower.com
Models & Ratings
Notes
• EN50155 complete solution for rail applications
• Wide input 4:1 (9-36V, 18-75V, 43-160V)
• EN55011, EN55032 Class A emissions with no external components
• EN55032 Class B emissions with optional filter –F
• -40 to 100°C Operation

Or open for ON
0  1.2 Or short for OFF
Control pin current -0.5  1 mA
Remote off input current  3.5  mA
Input
WAF150W Series
Model Number (1) Input Voltage Output Voltage Output Current
No Load
Current
Maximum
Capacitive Load
Efficiency
WAF150-24S12W
9-36V
12V 12.5A 70mA 40000uF 86%
WAF150-24S15W 15V 10A 80mA 26000uF 86%
WAF150-24S24W 24V 6.3A 95mA 10000uF 87%
WAF150-24S28W 28V 5.4A 120mA 7600uF 87%
WAF150-24S48W 48V 3.2A 130mA 2600uF 86%
WAF150-48S12W
18-75V
12V 12.5A 50mA 40000uF 88%
WAF150-48S15W 15V 10A 60mA 26000uF 89%
WAF150-48S24W 24V 6.3A 60mA 10000uF 89%
WAF150-48S28W 28V 5.4A 70mA 7600uF 89%
WAF150-48S48W 48V 3.2A 70mA 2600uF 88%
WAF150-110S12W
43-160V
12V 12.5A 25mA 40000uF 88%
WAF150-110S15W 15V 10A 25mA 26000uF 89%
WAF150-110S24W 24V 6.3A 25mA 10000uF 89%
WAF150-110S28W 28V 5.4A 25mA 7600uF 89%
WAF150-110S48W 48V 3.2A 35mA 2600uF 88%
2 www.fiduspower.com
Parameter Minimum Typical Maximum Units Notes & Conditions
Efficiency 86  89 % See Model & Ratings table
Isolation